18° G.F. CITTA DI LUGO - 29-05-2016 KV UISP

Generale per squadra Spgr[pertuﬁ|
. . Punti Punti Punti .
Societa’ Punti
Perc. 2 Perc. 3 Perc. 4
240 135 880 2220 3703
1 TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 72 (16 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti) (10 ciclisti) (20 ciclisti) (23 ciclisti) 7178
255 675 352 2442 2898
2 ASHGIRL SIS FAEAA e (17 ciclisti) (15 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti) (22 ciclisti) (18 ciclisti) cEe
225 945 968 1998 2415
3 A-S.D. U.C. F. BARACCALUGO 80 (15 ciclisti) (21 ciclisti) (11 ciclisti) (18 ciclisti) (15 ciclisti) 6551
150 270 1887 1449
4 POL DIL. DEKARIDERS TEAM 42 (10 ciclisti) (6 ciclisti) (17 ciclisti) (9 ciclist) >/ 20
375 45 176 888 2254
5  POL.TOZZONAAD. 50 (25 ciclisti) (L ciclist) (2 ciclist) (8 ciclist) (14 ciclist) ' °°
330 225 1144 444 1288
e 22 (22 ciclisti) (5 ciclist) (13 ciclist) (4 ciclist) (8 ciclist) S5t
15 135 88 999 1932
7 ATLETICA SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. 26 (1 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) (9 ciclisti) (12 ciclisti) 3169
180 540 264 1443 483
2 eI =240/ 251 = (12 ciclisti) (12 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti) (13 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti) e
240 855 792 444 483
9 G.S. CICL. MASSESE A.S.D. 51 (16 ciclisti) (19 ciclisti) (9 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti) 2814
285 405 264 1332 483
ciclisti ciclisti ciclisti ciclisti ciclisti
10  A.S.D.C. GRANAROLO FAENTINO 46 (19 ciclisti) (9 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti) (12 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti) 2769
105 45 777 1771
11 T.SUNBIKE CICLOSVAGO A-S.D. 26 (7 ciclist) (1 ciclisti) (7 ciclisti) (11 ciclistiy 2698
30 352 777 1449
S IOl LSRN 22 @ ciclisti) (4 ciclist) (7 ciclisti) (9 ciclist) 2698
15 45 88 999 1449
13 A-S.D.DELFINO 93 21 (1 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) (9 ciclisti) (9 ciclisti) 2596
435 180 880 888 161
14 S 2 (29 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti) (10 ciclisti) (8 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) A
435 90 1998
15  AS.D.U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE 49 (29 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (18 ciclisti) 2523
30 315 88 1332 483
O L SIS HIUN AN ee @ ciclist) (7 ciclist)  (1ciclist) (12 ciclist) (3 ciclist) 2248
90 495 616 777 161
17 ASD. CIRCOLO ARCI MARZENO 32 (6 ciclist) (11 ciclist) (7 ciclist) (7 ciclist) (L ciclist) 239
270 495 88 777 483
el e e 40 (18 ciclist) (11 ciclist) (L ciclist) (7 ciclist) (3 ciclist) 2213
. 315 88 888 644
19 S.C. CA'DILUGO 20 (7 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) (8 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti) 1935
210 90 440 444 644
14 ciclisti 2 ciclisti 5 ciclisti 4 ciclisti 4 ciclisti
20  G.S.DOSIA.S.D. 29 olisti “olisti eliati oliati st 1828
90 176 111 1449
21 A-S.D. SOLAROLESE 14 (2 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) (9 ciclisti) 1826
165 360 88 888 322
ciclisti ciclisti ciclisti ciclisti ciclisti
22  G.C. ARGENTANO 30 (11 ciclisti) (8 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) (8 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) 1823
45 440 444 805
ciclisti 5 ciclisti 4 ciclisti 5 ciclisti
23 TEAM BIKE LAGOSANTO A.S.D. 17 (3 ciclisti) (5 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti) (5 ciclisti) 1734
60 90 352 666 483
4 ciclisti ciclisti 4 ciclisti ciclisti ciclisti
24  TOP RACING BIKE TEAM LODI A.S.D. 19 iclisti 2 ciclisti clisti 6 ciclisti 3 ciolisti 1651
45 176 777 644
25 AS.D.RICCI CICLI 14 (1 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (7 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti) 1642
210 45 352 333 644
ze HEALISSal (eHESlas 108 ze (14 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti) s
150 90 352 333 644
27 A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 23 (10 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti) 1569
28  TEAM BORGHI RACING A.S.D. 15 0 LUt SR SIele 1535

(4 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti) (6 ciclisti)



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

OSTERIA ASD

G.S. CAMPANELLA - RONCHINI A.S.D.

POL. PORTO FUORI ASD

A.S.D. SACMI

G.C. VELO SPORT CONSELICE A.S.D.

ASD S.C. VELOCIRAPTOR

ASD ENDAS COMACCHIO

TEAM FERRARA BIKE ASD

NUOVA CICLISTICA PLACCI 2013
A.P.D.

PEGASO AS.D.

G.C. GRUPPO AVIS FORLI'

ASD TEAM BIKE RAVENNA

A.S.D. S.ANDREA

A.S.D. ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

TEAM PONTONI ASD

TEAM OUTSIDERS A.S.D.

ASD SAMBI TEAM

POL.C.S.C.

G.C. BAGNACAVALLO

A.S.D. TRIAL BIKE

POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD

AVIS LUGO SEZ. CICLISMO

BIKE WOMAN A.S.D.

S.C. LARODA REDA A.S.D.

ASD TEAM ROSSETTI

ASD PEDALE BIZANTINO

ASD GIANLUCA FAENZA TEAM
CASTENASO

POL. VALSANTERNO 2009 A.D. -
TEAMCASALE

ASD BICI BUDRIO CESENA

G.C. TASSINA S.LEOPOLDO ROVIGO

A.S.D. C.M.A. SRL IMOLA

BIKE INNOVATION SQUADRA CORSE
A.S.D.

27

25

14

28

20

16

22

12

22

19

10

12

11

10

11

17

13

17

10

21

225
(15 ciclisti)

210
(14 ciclisti)

30

(2 ciclisti)
270

(18 ciclisti)
135

(9 ciclisti)
60

(4 ciclisti)
180

(12 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
210

(14 ciclisti)
135

(9 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

45
(3 ciclisti)

45
(3 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

60
(4 ciclisti)

135
(9 ciclisti)

60
(4 ciclisti)

90
(6 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

75
(5 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

45
(3 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

255
(17 ciclisti)

45
(1 ciclisti)

90
(2 ciclisti)

90
(2 ciclisti)

90
(2 ciclisti)
135
(3 ciclisti)

45
(1 ciclisti)

45
(1 ciclisti)

135
(3 ciclisti)

135
(3 ciclisti)

90
(2 ciclisti)

90

(2 ciclisti)
90

(2 ciclisti)

45
(1 ciclisti)

180
(4 ciclisti)

225
(5 ciclisti)

45
(1 ciclisti)

360
(8 ciclisti)

225
(5 ciclisti)

90
(2 ciclisti)

45
(1 ciclisti)

264
(3 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

264
(3 ciclisti)

440
(5 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

264
(3 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)
176
(2 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

264
(3 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

440
(5 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

666
(6 ciclisti)

444
(4 ciclisti)
1332
(12 ciclisti)
222
(2 ciclisti)
111
(1 ciclisti)
555
(5 ciclisti)
999
(9 ciclisti)
555
(5 ciclisti)
555
(5 ciclisti)

444
(4 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

777
(7 ciclisti)

333
(3 ciclisti)

666
(6 ciclisti)

444
(4 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)
222
(2 ciclisti)
111
(1 ciclisti)
555
(5 ciclisti)
222
(2 ciclisti)

333
(3 ciclisti)

222
(2 ciclisti)

333
(3 ciclisti)
444
(4 ciclisti)

222
(2 ciclisti)

333
(3 ciclisti)

222
(2 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

322
(2 ciclisti)

644
(4 ciclisti)

483
(3 ciclisti)

483
(3 ciclisti)

322
(2 ciclisti)

322
(2 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

644
(4 ciclisti)

805
(5 ciclisti)

322
(2 ciclisti)

805
(5 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)
322
(2 ciclisti)
322
(2 ciclisti)
483
(3 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

644
(4 ciclisti)

483
(3 ciclisti)

644
(4 ciclisti)

322
(2 ciclisti)

483
(3 ciclisti)

1522

1476

1362

1329

1259

1248

1224

1171

1059

1051

970

916

912

878

859

850

841

836

829

770

761

760

734

719

705

702

665

662

659

655

610

594



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

TEAM FARO MARINA DI RAVENNA

POL. COOP. CERAMICA ASD

A.S.D. POL. GLORIE

G.S. BONCELLINO

BIKE STUDIO TEAM BOLOGNA

POL. YOUNG LINE A.D.

A.S.D. DELEZ TEAM

ASD SC VECCHIAZZANO

A.S.D. AMATORI CASTIGLIONESE
CICLISMO

A.S.D. CICLISTICA BITONE

ASD GLI INSORTI DI MARINA ROMEA

ASD G.C. FAUSTO COPPI -
CESENATICO

A.S.D. RIST. NUOVO PARCO DElI CILIEGI

ASD FORUM

POL. AVIS-IMOLA A.D.

ASD TEAM NOSTROMO

A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

ASD OTW RAVENNA

KTM ASD SCATENATI FORLIMPOPOLI

U.C. PAESE

ASD GC SANTA CRISTINA

ASD VELOCLUB FERRARA

S.C. PEDALE RAVENNATE

SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM A.S.D.

S.C. VOLTANA A.S.D.

ASD TEAM PROETHICS

BIKE REVOLUTION SQUADRA CORSE
ASD

ASD SC PONTE SAN NICOLO'

BD FAST

ASINELLI POLISPORTIVA
DILETTANTISTICA

ASD SESSANTALLORA MILANO
MARITTIMA

A.S.D.G.S. CLASSENSE TRASPORTI-RA

45

(1 ciclisti)
75
10 (5 ciclisti)
12 120 45
(8 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)
8 45 45
(3 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)
45
6 (3 ciclisti)
15
° (1 ciclisti)
5
3
7 15 90
(1 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti)
15
3 (1 ciclisti)
15
5 (1 ciclisti)
3
10 75 135
(5 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti)
30
5 ( ciclisti)
180
L4 (12 ciclisti)
4
5 15 45
(1 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)
30
° (2 ciclisti)
3
4
4
15
4 (1 ciclisti)
15
3 (1 ciclisti)
45
6 (3 ciclisti)
15
4 (1 ciclisti)
2
2
2
2
30
° (2 ciclisti)
45
3 (1 ciclisti)
13 135 180
(9 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti)

264
(3 ciclisti)

264
(3 ciclisti)

264
(3 ciclisti)

264
(3 ciclisti)

352
(4 ciclisti)

264
(3 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

264
(3 ciclisti)

352
(4 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

222
(2 ciclisti)

222
(2 ciclisti)

444
(4 ciclisti)

333
(3 ciclisti)

222
(2 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

222
(2 ciclisti)

222
(2 ciclisti)

222
(2 ciclisti)

222
(2 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

222
(2 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

333
(3 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

222
(2 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

483
(3 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

483
(3 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

322
(2 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

322
(2 ciclisti)

322
(2 ciclisti)

322
(2 ciclisti)

322
(2 ciclisti)

322
(2 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

581

561

548

534

528

509

486

483

480

478

440

433

432

413

402

398

397

390

383

375

352

348

337

332

325

322

322

322

322

317

317

315



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

G.S.D. ARCI ISOLA

TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.1.

SURFING TRIATHLON ROMAGNA

BULLI & PUPE

POLIVALENTE BARBIANO B-TEAM

TEAM PEDALE PADOVANO ASD

TMP RACING BIKE A.S.D.

POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA

PASSOLENTO ROVELLASCA

U.S. G.B. CIMATTI PIEVE CESATO A.S.D.

VORTICE EMOTION BIKE ASD

TEAM BIKE 2000 A.S.D.

SPORT BIKE CASTELMASSA

TEAM ZANETTI ASD

BORGHI BIKE

DORO BIKE TEAM

PRO1841

ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI A.S.D.

XI MORELLI

ASD SID STRENZ | DENT SPORT TEAM

PETRARCA BIKE A.S.D.

TEAM SPARROW CLUB MAGNAVACCA
ASD

ASD GRAMA PISIGNANO

ACLI SARZANO

ASD CYCLE SPORT ROVIGO

U.P.D. MASSESE ASD

CIRCOLO VILLAFRANCHI A.S.D.

PEDALE FUSIGNANESE

U.S.D. PRADA

POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

PONTECCHIO BIKELIFE

ASD TEAM ENDURANCE

10

90
(6 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

105
(7 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

45
(3 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

30

(2 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
75

(5 ciclisti)
135

(9 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

45 88

(1 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)
264

(3 ciclisti)
90 88

(2 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

264
(3 ciclisti)

88

(1 ciclisti)
88

(1 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

88

(1 ciclisti)
88

(1 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

45
(1 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

222
(2 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

222
(2 ciclisti)

222
(2 ciclisti)

222
(2 ciclisti)

222
(2 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

312

309

294

289

287

287

287

281

272

272

264

249

249

249

237

237

222

222

221

199

199

191

191

191

191

186

180

176

176

176

176

161



125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

MUTUO SOCCORSO VILLA S. MARTINO
LUGO

A.S.D. VILLA ROSA BIKE

ADRIA BIKE

ASD ALL4 CICLYNG BDC FORUM TEAM

A.S.D. GC BOVOLENTA

acd gs cicli effe

AS TEAM FORLIi

A.S.D. ANNOPRIMO

TEAM COMACO ASD

G.C. CUORE ROSA

A.S.D. BIKERS FOGNANO

TEAM BOTA CESENATICO A.S.D.

GRUPPO CICLISTICO BORELLO ASD

SURFING-SHOP CERVIA

CRALD A.USL ASD

ASD.CRAL.USL.9

CICLO SPORT VIGARANO

GRUPPO CICLISTICO CONSANDOLO
1977 ASD

A.S.D. RE ARTU'

ASD MADEL COTIGNOLA

POL. CIRC. GRUPPO HERA BO

AS.D.S. C. SILLARO

CICLO CLUB DERUTA ASD

A.S.D. CRAL PETROLCHIMICO

POLISPORTIVA CIRCOLO DOZZA A.S.D.

ASD RUOTA LIBERA

G.S. FRUGES 2000

TEAM RHODIGIUM CYCLE SPORT
ROVIGO

A.S.D. G.C. AVIS SAN GIORGIO DI
PIANO

A.S.D. G.C. PEDALE CESENATE - CICLI
NERI

SESSANTALLORA ASD

ASD AMERICA SPORT

60
(4 ciclisti)

15

(1 ciclisti)
60

(4 ciclisti)
60

(4 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)

120
(8 ciclisti)

45
(1 ciclisti)

45
(1 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

88

(1 ciclisti)
88

(1 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)
161
(1 ciclisti)
161
(1 ciclisti)
161
(1 ciclisti)
161
(1 ciclisti)
161
(1 ciclisti)
161
(1 ciclisti)
161
(1 ciclisti)
161
(1 ciclisti)
161
(1 ciclisti)
161
(1 ciclisti)
161
(1 ciclisti)
161
(1 ciclisti)
161
(1 ciclisti)
161
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

156

148

148

148

148

141

126

126

126

120

111

111

111

111

111



157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

RUBICONE CYCLING

CASTROCARO TERRA DEL SOLE

A.S.D. GODO

SPORTLER TEAM

PROBIKE FIRENZE ASD

Polisportiva ZOLA A.S.D.

ASD REAL PIANGIPANE

BIKE ITAS TESEI ASSICURAZIONI

ASD CICLO CLUB ESTENSE

ASD AUDACE DI S. P. IN TRENTO

H710277

GORO BIKE TEAM

PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA ASD

ATLETICA BUJA

ASD GS S. MARTINO IN CAMPO

ASD.GC SANTA CRISTINA

A.S.Veloclub Modena

A.S.D. PROPULSIONE UMANA

POL. 2000 CERVIA

ASD GENTLEMEN TRIESTE

PRO1708

SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION

G.C.AVIS CASTELMAGGIORE STONED
AGAIN ASD

A.S.D. BRISIGHELLA IN BICI

LELLI BIKE

BOCCIOFILA BOLOGNESE CENTRALE
A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA AURORA A.S.D.

UDINE TRIATHLON

ASD GIANLUCA FAENZA TEAM

PEDALE BOLOGNESE

ITALIA NUOVA BOLOGNA

A.S.D. RICCIONE AVIS

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

60
(4 ciclisti)

60
(4 ciclisti)

45
(3 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)

45
(1 ciclisti)

45

(1 ciclisti)
45

(1 ciclisti)
45

(1 ciclisti)
45

(1 ciclisti)

45
(1 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

88

(1 ciclisti)
88

(1 ciclisti)

88
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)
111
(1 ciclisti)
111
(1 ciclisti)
111
(1 ciclisti)
111
(1 ciclisti)
111
(1 ciclisti)
111
(1 ciclisti)
111
(1 ciclisti)
111
(1 ciclisti)
111
(1 ciclisti)
111
(1 ciclisti)
111
(1 ciclisti)
111
(1 ciclisti)
111
(1 ciclisti)
111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

103

103

88

88

60

60

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

30

30



189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

PEDALE SANMAURESE

A.S.D CICLOSPORT CODIGORO

VELO CLUB ANGUILLARA

QUOTA CENTO 1 TEAM

TEAM GOLD RICCIONE

ASD GREEN DEVILS TEAM SASSO
MARCONI

ASD TEAM BIKE 360 S.P. IN VINCOLI -
RA

DOPOL. FERROVIARIO ASSOC.

BARACCA LUGO MTB

CICLI DI NIRO

TEAM VITAMINA ASD

CIRCOLO RICR. BORGO TULIERO A.S.D.

G.C. MESCHIO

A.S.D. TEAM BIKE LUNANO

AQUILOTTI CERVIA

RIEDUCA

ACD MONSELICE

SCAVEZZON SQUADRA
CORSE-MIRANO

SCS BIKE NONANTOLA ASD

Q030842

SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

A.S.D. TEAM GOVONI G.M.

G.S.SPORTISSIMO

TARTANA BIKE

G.S. LELLI BIKE A.S.D

TEAM BIKE LADURNER

ASD COTEKINO OFF ROAD

UISP RAVENNA ***ind.

UISP FERRARA ***ind.

UISP BASSA ROMAGNA ***ind.

UISP Comitato Prov. BO ***ind.

A.S.D. UISP LE VENEZIE ***ind.

30
(2 ciclisti)

30

(2 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

60
(4 ciclisti)

45
(1 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

88

(1 ciclisti)
88

(1 ciclisti)
176

(2 ciclisti)

176
(2 ciclisti)

333
(3 ciclisti)

222
(2 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

322
(2 ciclisti)

30

30

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

524

455

370

287

176



221 UISP CESENA **ind.

222 INDIVIDUALE ***ind.

UISP COMITATO DI FORLI' CESENA

223 saxing.

224 libero ***ind.

225 SOCIO INDIVIDUALE ***ind.

SC PEDALE BIANCONERO LUGO ASD

226 L0

Totale iscritti 2010

1
15

2 @ ciclisti)
2 15 45

(1 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)
1 15

(1 ciclisti)
1 15

(1 ciclisti)
138 2010 45

(134 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

111
(1 ciclisti)

161
(1 ciclisti)

322
(2 ciclisti)

161

126

60

15

15

2488




